Strongly Tend to Tend to | Strongly disagree| Percentage

Q4. To what extent do you agree agree agree disagree Agreeing
or disagree that your local area is
a place where people from
different backgrounds get on well
together?
Downswood* 4.3% 91.3% 4.3% 0.0% 95.7%
Allington 21.9% 70.3% 7.8% 0.0% 92.2%
Heath* 10.4% 77.1% 8.3% 4.2% 87.5%
Leeds* 29.2% 58.3% 8.3% 4.2% 87.5%
Barming* 21.7% 65.2% 13.0% 0.0% 87.0%
Boxley 7.8% 78.1% 9.4% 4.7% 85.9%
Sutton Valence* 11.1% 74.1% 11.1% 3.7% 85.2%
Headcorn* 4.4% 80.0% 13.3% 2.2% 84.4%
Staplehurst 5.2% 77.6% 17.2% 0.0% 82.8%
Marden 5.9% 76.5% 8.8% 8.8% 82.4%
Shepway North 17.5% 63.5% 15.9% 3.2% 81.0%
Bearsted 20.0% 60.0% 14.3% 5.7% 80.0%
Fant 14.3% 65.5% 15.5% 4.8% 79.8%
Coxsheath 6.9% 72.4% 17.2% 3.4% 79.3%
Detling* 6.9% 72.4% 13.8% 6.9% 79.3%
North Downs* 29.2% 50.0% 12.5% 8.3% 79.2%
North 4.5% 71.2% 16.7% 7.6% 75.8%
South 8.5% 66.2% 18.3% 7.0% 74.6%
Bridge 6.3% 68.3% 22.2% 3.2% 74.6%
Harrietsham 11.1% 63.0% 16.7% 9.3%
Shepway South* 9.1% 63.6% 25.0% 2.3%
East 18.3% 52.1% 21.1% 8.5%
High St 11.9% 56.7% 19.4% 11.9%
Loose* 12.0% 56.0% 20.0% 12.0%
Parkwood 10.0% 48.0% 32.0% 10.0%
Boughton Monchelsea* 14.3% 42.9% 28.6% 14.3%

Top Quartile 85.0%

Median 79.5%

Bottom Quartile 74.2%



